
PICTURE Model S P ECIFICATI ONS

FORGED BRASS GAS BALL 
VALVE, SCREWED END

FORGED BRASS GAS BALL 
VALVE, SCREWED END

FORGED BRASS BALL VALVE
WITH EXTENDED STEM, 

SCREWED END

FORGED BRASS FULL BORE
BALL VALVE, SCREWED END

FORGED BRASS FULL BORE
BALL VALVE, SCREWED END

FORGED BRASS SPRING
LOADED NRV, MULTI

DIRECTIONAL, SCREWED END

FORGED BRASS FULL BORE
BALL VALVE WITH BUTTERFLY 

HANDLE, SCREWED END

1/4"
6 mm

3/8"
10 mm

1/2"
15 mm

3/4"
20 mm

TERMS & CONDITIONS :
*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE. * ALL DISPUTES ARE SUBJECTED TO DELHI JURISDICTION.
*PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE & FLUCTUATION IN THE MARKET.

1"
25 mm

1-1/4"
32 mm

1-1/2"
40 mm

2"
50 mm

2-1/2"
65 mm

3"
80 mm

4"
100 mm

* PRICES ARE EX-GODOWN - DELHI, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

CIM 30

CIM 14/M

CIM 11G

CIM 17G

CIM A14

CIM RED5

CIM RED 6/1

 

CIM PRICE LIST
 

DATE : 15-12-2025

725 725

905

576

576

1138

1118

1264

807

807

1289

1549

1562

1809

1924

2131

2140

2676

1336

1336

2720

3440

3364

3782

2227

4100

5185

5345

5802

3233

5549

7949

8164

8635

4673

11713 15913 27382

14336 20527 34709
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PICTURE Model S PECIFICATI ONS 1/4"
6 mm

3/8"
10 mm

1/2"
15 mm

3/4"
20 mm

TERMS & CONDITIONS :
*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE. * ALL DISPUTES ARE SUBJECTED TO DELHI JURISDICTION.
*PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE & FLUCTUATION IN THE MARKET.

1"
25 mm

1-1/4"
32 mm

1-1/2"
40 mm

2"
50 mm

2-1/2"
65 mm

3"
80 mm

4"
100 mm

* PRICES ARE EX-GODOWN - DELHI, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

CIM 32

CIM 23

CIM 45

CIM 70B

CIM 620

CIM 011

CIM 727

CIM 74 A

 

CIM PRICE LIST
 

DATE : 15-12-2025

815 815 885

815

1391

1184

2567

2245

1015

4770

1089

1855

1605

3878

2964

5819

1691

2891

2129

5785

4282

7077

4309

3040

8891

5255

4016

9222

5909

12745 18436

17311 26327 49345BRONZE 'Y' STRAINER,
SCREWED END

FORGED BRASS SPRING 
LOADED NRV (MALE-

FEMALE) SCREWED END

FORGED BRASS GATE
VALVE, SCREWED END

FORGED BRASS 3WAY 
BALL VALVE, SCREWED 

END

FORGED BRASS BALL VLV 
WITH INBUILT STRAINER, 

SCREWED END

FORGED BRASS MINI BALL 
VALVE, SCREWED END

FORGED BRASS RIGHT 
ANGLE MINI BALL VALVE

FORGED BRASS 
BALANCING VALVE

www.stargasservice.com
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