



www.stargasservice.com
enquiry@stargasservice.co.in

STAR GAS SERVICE

Head Office :- A-43, KEWAL PARK, OPPOSITE RAMLILA GROUND, AZADPUR, Delhi- 110033 (India)
Ph: +91 9811021182 +91 9311021184 +91 9711021126 Email : enquiry@stargasservice.co.in Website : www.stargasservice.com



enquiry@stargasserservice.co.in		CIM PRICE LIST		DATE : 15-12-2025									
PICTURE	Model	SPECIFICATIONS	1/4"	3/8"	1/2"	3/4"	1"	1-1/4"	1-1/2"	2"	2-1/2"	3"	4"
			6 mm	10 mm	15 mm	20 mm	25 mm	32 mm	40 mm	50 mm	65 mm	80 mm	100 mm
	CIM RED5	FORGED BRASS FULL BORE BALL VALVE, SCREWED END			576	807	1336	2227	3233	4673			
	CIM RED 6/1	FORGED BRASS FULL BORE BALL VALVE WITH BUTTERFLY HANDLE, SCREWED END			576	807	1336						
	CIM 14/M	FORGED BRASS FULL BORE BALL VALVE, SCREWED END									14336	20527	34709
	CIM A14	FORGED BRASS BALL VALVE WITH EXTENDED STEM, SCREWED END			1138	1549	2131	3440	5185	7949			
	CIM 11G	FORGED BRASS GAS BALL VALVE, SCREWED END	725	725	1264	1809	2676	3782	5802	8635			
	CIM 17G	FORGED BRASS GAS BALL VALVE, SCREWED END			1118	1562	2140	3364	5345	8164			
	CIM 30	FORGED BRASS SPRING LOADED NRV, MULTI DIRECTIONAL, SCREWED END			905	1289	1924	2720	4100	5549	11713	15913	27382

STAR GAS SERVICE

Head Office :- A-43, KEWAL PARK, OPPOSITE RAMLILA GROUND, AZADPUR, Delhi- 110033 (India)
Ph: +91 9811021182 +91 9311021184 +91 9711021126 Email : enquiry@stargasservice.co.in Website : www.stargasservice.com

CIM PRICE LIST DATE : 15-12-2025

PICTURE	Model	SPECIFICATIONS	1/4"	3/8"	1/2"	3/4"	1"	1-1/4"	1-1/2"	2"	2-1/2"	3"	4"
			6 mm	10 mm	15 mm	20 mm	25 mm	32 mm	40 mm	50 mm	65 mm	80 mm	100 mm
	CIM 32	FORGED BRASS SPRING LOADED NRV (MALE-FEMALE) SCREWED END			815	1089	1691						
	CIM 74 A	BRONZE 'Y' STRAINER, SCREWED END			1391	1855	2891	4309	5255	9222	17311	26327	49345
	CIM 70B	FORGED BRASS GATE VALVE, SCREWED END			1184	1605	2129	3040	4016	5909			
	CIM 23	FORGED BRASS 3WAY BALL VALVE, SCREWED END			2567	3878	5785						
	CIM 620	FORGED BRASS BALL VLV WITH INBUILT STRAINER, SCREWED END			2245	2964	4282						
	CIM 011	FORGED BRASS MINI BALL VALVE, SCREWED END	815	815	885								
	CIM 45	FORGED BRASS RIGHT ANGLE MINI BALL VALVE			1015								
	CIM 727	FORGED BRASS BALANCING VALVE			4770	5819	7077	8891	12745	18436			

TERMS & CONDITIONS :

*GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE.

* ALL DISPUTES ARE SUBJECTED TO DELHI JURISDICTION.

* PRICES ARE EX-GODOWN - DELHI, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

*PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE & FLUCTUATION IN THE MARKET.